CA-FB70
Optical Fiber Camera Adaptor
HXCU-FB70
Optical Fiber Camera Control Unit
HXCE-FB70
Power Supply Unit
Sony newly introduces a variety of transmission options along with more flexible operation of
professional live camera systems.

with a durable triax cable – a type of cable that is
well accepted by professional users for its excellent
reliability, especially in rugged use.
*4 When ø 8.5 mm cable is utilized
CA-TX70 Digital Triax Camera Adaptor
Durable solution for outside live production
*5 Optional Front Control Panel HKCU-FP2 is available.
Distributed by ©2013 Sony Corporation. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission is prohibited.
Features, design, and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The values for weight and dimension are approximate.
“SONY” is a trademark of Sony Corporation.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
MK10972V2SUZU13OCT
Specifications
CCFN-250: 250m length, Power and Optical fiber hybrid cable
CCFN-200: 200m length, Power and Optical fiber hybrid cable
CCFN-150: 150m length, Power and Optical fiber hybrid cable
CCFN-100: 100m length, Power and Optical fiber hybrid cable
CCFN-50: 50m length, Power and Optical fiber hybrid cable
Optional Accessories
CCFN-25: 25m length, Power and Optical fiber hybrid cable
CCFN-JC1: Coupler for cascade connection of CCFN cables
HKC-LC01: Lemo-type Fiber Connector Kit for CA-FB70 / HXCE-FB70
HKC-LC02: Lemo-type Fiber Connector Kit for HXCU-FB70 / HXCE-FB70
CA-FB70 CA-TX70